Klass 2
1 Andreas Ahlander
2 Mathias Lind

Klass 3
1 Rolf Lindgren
2 Lennart L Andersson

Klass 4
1 Goran Palm

Klass E
1 Per Andersson
2 Jari Hokkanen

Klass 55
1 Bo Wettergren
2 Torbjorn Andersson
3 Henry Ampuri

Klass 65
1 Arne Korsback
2 K-E Scharlund
3 Hans Wabhlgren
4 Anita Abrahamsson

Klass 70
1 Britt Bohlstréom
2 Kjell Stréomberg
3 Sterne Johansson
4 Jimmy Grahn
5 Bjorn Arvidsson

Klass L
1 Gosta Eriksson
2 Lars-Goran Stenberg
3 Nils-Erik Andersson
4 Kurt Harrstrom
5 Hans Ranqvist
6 Stefan Szabo
7 Lennart Wettergren
8 Ola Karlsson

Resultat Lag

1 Gullberg
Per Andersson
GoOsta Eriksson

2 Turinge
Jari Hokkanen
Bo Wettergren

3 Rosersberg
Hans Wahlgren
K-E Scharlund

Oxeloésund

Stockholmspoliser

Turinge
Turinge

Kvarsebo

Gullberg
Turinge

Turinge
Norrkdping
Strémsholm

Strémsholm
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
KKI

Vasterfarnebo
Degerfors
Orebro

Rimbo Skf
Boo

Gullberg
Oxeldsund
Gullberg
Vastra Husby
Oxelésund
Oxeldsund
Sodertelge
Turinge

55
57

112

54
54

108

45
49

94

Resultat Turingeknallen 2016-09-25
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Totalt:
54
49

Totalt:
32
21

Totalt:
48

Totalt:
55
54

Totalt:
54
42
41

Totalt:
52
49
45
43

Totalt:
58
54
45
44
28

Totalt:
57
55
55
55
52
52
45
38



